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/6. 

"Sayers, Rick" <rick_sayers@fws.gov>

From: "Sayers, Rick" <rick_sayers@fws.gov>
Sent: Wed Dec 18 2013 15:55:52 GMT-0700 (MST)

To: Cathy Tortorici <cathy.tortorici@noaa.gov>,
"Jennifer.Schultz@noaa.gov" <Jennifer.Schultz@noaa.gov>

Subject:

Attachments:

Cathy/Jenny--

 

Attachment 1 Withheld - b5 Deliberative Process and Attorney Client 
Communication
Attachment 2 Withheld - b5 Deliberative Process

(b)(5) Deliberative Process
(b)(5) Deliberative Process

(b)(5) Deliberative Process

(b)(5) Deliberative Process

(b)(5) Deliberative Process



  I will be in around 7:00 am
and available until about 11:00 am.

Rick Sayers
Chief, Division of Environmental Review
U.S. Fish & Wildlife Service-- Ecological Services
4401 N. Fairfax Dr., Rm 420
Arlington, VA 22203
(703) 358-2442

"Sayers, Rick" <rick_sayers@fws.gov>

From: "Sayers, Rick" <rick_sayers@fws.gov>
Sent: Wed Dec 18 2013 16:07:15 GMT-0700 (MST)

To: Cathy Tortorici <cathy.tortorici@noaa.gov>,
"Jennifer.Schultz@noaa.gov" <Jennifer.Schultz@noaa.gov>

Subject: Fwd: 

Attachments:

My apologies, but the earlier email had the wrong attachment.  This message has the one I
wanted you to receive.  Sorry--- fingers moving too fast for the brain.

Rick Sayers
Chief, Division of Environmental Review
U.S. Fish & Wildlife Service-- Ecological Services
4401 N. Fairfax Dr., Rm 420
Arlington, VA 22203
(703) 358-2442

---------- Forwarded message ----------
From: Sayers, Rick <rick_sayers@fws.gov>
Date: Wed, Dec 18, 2013 at 5:55 PM
Subject: 
To: Cathy Tortorici <cathy.tortorici@noaa.gov>, "Jennifer.Schultz@noaa.gov"
<Jennifer.Schultz@noaa.gov>
Cc: Gary Frazer <gary_frazer@fws.gov>, Drew Crane <Drew_Crane@fws.gov>, Paul
Souza <Paul_Souza@fws.gov>, Patrice Ashfield <patrice_ashfield@fws.gov>

Cathy/Jenny--

(b)(5) Deliberative Process

(b)(5) Deliberative Process

(b)(5) Deliberative Process

(b)(5) Deliberative Process

(b)(5) Deliberative Process
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".  I will be in around 7:00 am
and available until about 11:00 am.

Rick Sayers
Chief, Division of Environmental Review
U.S. Fish & Wildlife Service-- Ecological Services
4401 N. Fairfax Dr., Rm 420
Arlington, VA 22203
(703) 358-2442

(b)(5) Deliberative Process

(b)(5) Deliberative Process




